DESTINATION VIKING ASSOCIATION

2015 MEMBER LIST

CANADA
Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person
Parks Canada, Kimberlee PO Box 130 001 709 623 2608 | Kimberlee.trainor@pc.gc.ca
L’Anse aux Trainor Rocky Harbour 001 709 450 0564
Meadows Newfoundland
National Historic Canada
Site AOK 4NO
DENMARK
Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person

Trelleborg
Viking Fortress

Anne-Christine
Larsen

Nationalmuseet
Formidlingsafdelingen
Trelleborg Allé 4, Hejninge
DK-4200 Slagelse
Denmark

0045 4120 6390/
0045 291 02610

Anne-christine.larsen@natmus.dk

Museum Ea Stevns Sorg Museum 0045 578 11521 esm@vestmuseum.dk
Vestsjeelland Matzon Storgade 17

DK 4180 Sorg

Denmark
Viking Ship Rikke Vindeboder 12 0045 463 00200 rj@vikingeskibsmuseet.dk
Museum, Johansen DK-9000 Roskilde 0045 463 00287
Roskilde Denmark (mobile)

www.Vikingshipmuseum.dk



mailto:Kimberlee.trainor@pc.gc.ca
mailto:Anne-christine.larsen@natmus.dk
mailto:esm@vestmuseum.dk
http://www.vikingshipmuseum.dk/
mailto:rj@vikingeskibsmuseet.dk

Estdansk Sanne Banegardspladsen 1 0045 548 61378 sanne@visiteastdenmark.com
Turisme Jakobsen 4700 Nastred 0045 607 49772 iv@visiteastdenmark.com
Denmark
www.Visiteastdenmark.com
Sagnlandet Lars Holten Scangealleen 2 0045 464 80878 cah@sagnlandet.dk
Lejre DK-4320
Denmark
www.sagnlandet.dk
Frederikssund Jesper Havnegade 5A 0045 429 69596 info@vikingespil.dk
Vikingespil Wittenberg DK-3600 Frederikssund
Denmark
www.Vikinespil.dk
Oresund Event | Annemette Ngrregade 7b 0045 335 57482 ahs@oresundeventcenter.com
Center (OEC) Harding 1165 Kgbenhavn K 0045 206 76502
Sgrensen Denmark
www.oresundeventcenter.com
Danmark Bliver | Mari Nygaard Skolewej 12 0045 2156 2441 mnys@lejre.dk
Til Schmidt 4330 Hvalsg
Denmark
www.danmarkblivertil.dk

FINLAND

Organisation

Contact Person

Address

Telephone

E-mail

Rosala
Vikingacentrum

Paula Wilson

Bengtskar Rosala 25950
Finland

0035 8503 674455

paula.Wilson@bengtskar.fi



http://www.visiteastdenmark.com/
mailto:sanne@visiteastdenmark.com
mailto:iv@visiteastdenmark.com
http://www.sagnlandet.dk/
mailto:cah@sagnlandet.dk
http://www.vikinespil.dk/
mailto:info@vikingespil.dk
http://www.oresundeventcenter.com/
mailto:ahs@oresundeventcenter.com
http://www.danmarkblivertil.dk/
mailto:mnys@lejre.dk
mailto:paula.Wilson@bengtskar.fi

FRANCE

Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person
L’Association les | Pascale 568 Route Departementale 515 | 0033 231 524090 | Lesvikingsan911@gmail.com
Vikings an 911 Crochemore/ Domaine de Beauregard 0033 610 092705 | Pascale.cr@wanadoo.fr
Ben Balillie 14200 Hérouville Saint Clair (Pascale Mobile) Benbaillie45@hotmail.com
Normandy France
GREENLAND
Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person
Brattahlid Edda Lyberth | Greenlanders 0029 959 7655 liberty@greennet.gl
Edda Lyberth (mob)
Box 373
3920 Qaqgortoq
Greenland
ICELAND
Organisation Contact Person Address Telephone E-mail
Iceland Saga Rognvaldur Erluhrann 4 0035 4693 2915 rognvaldur@rrf.is
Trail Association | Gudmundsson 220 Harnarfjorpur
Iceland
pingvellir Einar 801 Selfoss 0035 482 2695 einar@thingvellir.is
National Park Seemundsen Iceland



mailto:Lesvikingsan911@gmail.com
mailto:Pascale.cr@wanadoo.fr
mailto:Benbaillie45@hotmail.com
mailto:liberty@greennet.gl
mailto:rognvaldur@rrf.is
mailto:einar@thingvellir.is

IRELAND

Organisation | Contact Person Address Telephone E-mail
Waterford Eamonn The Bishop’s Palace 0035 351 304500/ | emceneaney@waterfordcity.ie
Museum of McEneaney The Mall 0035 872 515080
Treasures Waterford (mob)

Ireland
Dublinia Denise Brophy St Michaels Hill 0035 316 794611/ | denisebrophy@eircom.net
Christ Church 0035 387 2054275
Dublin (mob)
Ireland
Dublin City Ruth Johnson/ Archaeology & Heritage 00353 222 3824 archaeology@dublincity.ie
Council Charles Duggan | Office
Block 3, Floor 3
Civic Offices
Wood Quay
Dublin 8
Ireland
ISLE OF MAN

Organisation Contact Person Address Telephone E-mail
Manx National Edmund Douglas 0044 1624 648006 | Edmund.southworth@mnh.gov.im
Heritage Southworth Isle of Man

IM1 3LY



mailto:emceneaney@waterfordcity.ie
mailto:denisebrophy@eircom.net
mailto:archaeology@dublincity.ie
mailto:Edmund.southworth@mnh.gov.im

NETHERLANDS

Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person
Stichting Weg B.J.M. Havenweg 1 0031 227 510467 | info@vikingen.nl
van de Vikingen | Burghout 1779 XT Den Oever

(Dutch Viking
Foundation)

The Netherlands

Archeon Jack Veldman | Archeon Archeonlaan 0031 654 971341 | Jack.veldman@archeon.nl
1-2048 ZB
The Netherlands
NORWAY
Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person
Sgr-Troms Ole Furset Trondesnesv. 122 0047 770 18380 ole.j.furset@stmu.no
Museum 9405 Harstad
Norway
Rogaland Geir Sgr PO Box 130 0047 515 16855 gsr@rogfk.no
County Council Reime NO-4001 Stavanger
Norway
Avaldsnesprojekt | Marit Kong Augvaldsvg 103 avaldsnes@karmoy.net

tet Nordvegen
Historiecenter

Synngve Vea

4263 Avaldsnes
Norway

Museum Nord,

Marion Fjelde

Prestegardsveien 59

0047 7615 4000

Marion.fielde.larsen@lofotr.no

Lofotr Viking Larsen N-8360 Bgstad 0047 4043 7932 vikingmuseet@Iofotr.no
Museum Norway

“Vikingveien” i Per Snekkestadveien 34 0047 9402 1912 per.klevstrand@rezultat.no
Vestfold Klevstrand 3080 Holmestrand 0047 9402 1912

Norway



mailto:info@vikingen.nl
mailto:Jack.veldman@archeon.nl
mailto:wenche@tam.no
mailto:gsr@rogfk.no
mailto:avaldsnes@karmoy.net
mailto:Marion.fjelde.larsen@lofotr.no
mailto:vikingmuseet@lofotr.no
mailto:per.klevstrand@rezultat.no

TUNE Viking Carl Henrik Sgrkedalsveien 11 g 0047 975 65126 chl@tuneviking.com
Lampe 0369 Oslo
Norway
Musea i Sogn og | Franziksa Kvernsteinsenter N-6957 0047 458 71940 post@kvernstein.no
Fjordane, Norsk | Rlttimann Hyllestad
Kvernsteinsenter Norway
POLAND
Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person
Jomsborg Stanislaw Pawlowska 2 0048 508 388371 | einar@jomsborg.pl
Vikings Hird Kazimierz 05-092 Tomianki
Wdowczyk Poland
RUSSIA
Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person
Agency of Alexey 125040, Verhnyaya Street 34 007495 5895441 luch@ratobor.com
Historical Ovcharenko MOSCOW 07925 5067914
Projects Russia
“‘Ratobortsy”
SPAIN
Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person

Concello de
Catoira

Alberto Garcia
Garcia

Rua do Concello 6
36612 Catoira (Pontevedra)
Spain

0034 986546014

alberto.catoira@eidolocal.es
pancho.candela.1944@qgmail.com
(Francisco Candela)

Axencia Turismo | Laura Praza de Mazarelos, 15 0034 9815 46373 | Laura.gonzalez-dopeso.portela@xunta.es
de Galicia Gonzalez- 15703 Santiago de Compostela

Dopeso A Coruia

Portela Spain
Taranis Jesus Paton Ronda das Fontinas 205, 27002 | 0034 649169918 jesusiglesias@grupotaranis.com
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mailto:chl@tuneviking.com
mailto:post@kvernstein.no
mailto:einar@jomsborg.pl
mailto:luch@ratobor.com
mailto:alberto.catoira@eidolocal.es
mailto:pancho.candela.1944@gmail.com
mailto:Laura.gonzalez-dopeso.portela@xunta.es
mailto:jesusiglesias@grupotaranis.com

Recreacion
Cultural
Histérica SLL

Lugo
Spain

SWEDEN

Organisation

Contact
Person

Address

Telephone

E-mail

Vikingagarden
Gunnes gard

Gun Bjurberg

Ryttargatan 270
194 71 Upplands Vasby
Sweden

0046 859 084928

gun.bjurberg@upplandsvashy.se

Fotevikens Bjorn M Museievagen 24 0046 7076 20612 | bmj@foteviken.se
Museum Buttler 23621 Holleviken
Jakobsen Sweden
Runriket/The Lina Browall Taby Municipality 0046 85555 9325 | lina.browall@taby.se
Rune Kingdom | Eleonor Aberg | Kulturenheten 0046 76643 9325 | eleonor.aberg@vallentuna.se
(Vallentuna 183 80 Taby (mob)
kommun) Sweden
Trelleborgs Petra Radhuset 0046 410 733175 | Petra.strandberg@trelleborg.se
kommuns Strandberg 23183 Trelleborg 0046 708 817175
Utvecklings AB Sweden (mobile)

www.soderslatt.com/trelleborg



mailto:gun.bjurberg@upplandsvasby.se
mailto:bmj@foteviken.se
mailto:lina.browall@taby.se
mailto:eleonor.aberg@vallentuna.se
http://www.soderslatt.com/trelleborg
mailto:Petra.strandberg@trelleborg.se

Katri
Johansson

Trelleborgen

Trelleborgen V.Vallgatan 6
23164 Trelleborg
Sweden

www.trelleborg.se/trelleborgen

0046 410 733034

Katri.johansson@trelleborg.se

VikingaTider Lotta Jonson | Adalsvagen 18 0046 467 06210 lotta@vikingatider.se
246 35 Loddekopinge
Sweden
UNITED KINGDOM
Organisation Contact Address Telephone E-mail
Person

Shetland James Garthspool 0044 1595 694688 | catrina@shetlandamenity.org
Amenity Trust | Moncrieff Lerwick

Shetland

ZE1 ONY
The Centre for | Andrew University of the Highlands and | 0044 1595 772 Andrew.jennings@nafc.uhi.ac.uk
Nordic Studies, | Jennings Islands 494
UHI Kiln Corner

Orkney

KW151QX (for invoice)
Orkney Island | Julie Gibson c/o Archaeology Department +44 781 0187 523 | Julie.gibson@orkney.uhi.ac.uk
Council Orkney College Kirkwall (mob)

Orkney KW172PT +44 1856 569341

Scotland
York Sarah Maltby JORVIK Viking Centre 0044 1904 543401 | smaltby@yorkat.co.uk
Archaeological Coppergate 0044 7775 993861
Trust York (mobile)

YOl 9WT



http://www.trelleborg.se/trelleborgen
mailto:Katri.johansson@trelleborg.se
mailto:lotta@vikingatider.se
mailto:catrina@shetlandamenity.org
mailto:Andrew.jennings@nafc.uhi.ac.uk
mailto:Julie.gibson@orkney.uhi.ac.uk
mailto:smaltby@yorkat.co.uk

The British

Gareth Williams

Great Russell Street

0044 207323 8257

gwilliams@thebritishmuseum.ac.uk

Museum LONDON
WC1B 3DG
VisitScotland Steve Ocean Point 1 01595 743141 Steve.mathieson@yvisitscotland.com
Mathieson 94 Ocean Drive 07767 763740
Edinburgh
EH6 6JH
Sutton Hoo Ruaidhri Tranmer House 01394 389703 ruaidhri.O'Mahony@nationaltrust.org.uk
National Trust | O’Mahony WOODBRIDGE

Suffolk
IP12 3DJ

Caithness
Horizons

Joanne Howdle

Caithness Horizons Museum
Old Town Hall

High Street

Thurso

Caithness

KW14 8AJ

www.caithnesshorizons.co.uk

01847 896508

joannehowdle @ caithnesshorizons.co.uk
bekipope@-caithnesshorizons.co.uk

Honorary Board Member

Organisation | Contact Person Address Telephone E-mail
Arkeodok Dan Carlsson Blaeldsvagen 3 | 0046 498 | dancarlsson@me.com
621 50 Visby 218560/ dan.carlsson@arendus.se
Sweden 0046 703
118032



mailto:gwilliams@thebritishmuseum.ac.uk
mailto:Steve.mathieson@visitscotland.com
http://www.caithnesshorizons.co.uk/
mailto:joannehowdle@caithnesshorizons.co.uk
mailto:bekipope@caithnesshorizons.co.uk
mailto:dancarlsson@me.com
mailto:dan.carlsson@arendus.se

